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Website 

Aflac X www.aflac.com 

Alpine Ocean Seismic Survey, Inc. X X www.alpineocean.com 

AndersonOaks Assisted Living and Patriot Hospice X X www.andersonoaksassistedliving.com 

Aramark X X www.coastaldine.com 

Better Brands X X X http://www.budbeach.com/

Bluegreen Vacations X X X www.bluegreenvacations.com/careers   

Bo Benton Inc DBA Bojangles X X X www.grandstrandbojangles.com 

Boeing X www.boeing.com 

Breakers Resort X www.breakers.com 

Callie Wise State Farm X X www.calliewise.com 

CCU Athletics X www.GoCCUsports.com 

Charlotte-Mecklenburg Police Department X www.cmpd.org 

Chick-fil-A North Myrtle Beach X X www.cfanmb.com 

Children's Museum of South  Carolina X X X www.cmsckids.org 

City of North Myrtle Beach Sports Complex X http://nmbpark.com 

Coastal Carolina University Campus Recreation X www.coastal.edu/recreation 

Coastal Carolina University Counseling Services X www.coastal.edu/counseling/outreach 

Coastal Carolina University Graduate Studies X www.coastal.edu/graduate  

Coastal Urge X X X www.coastalurge.com 

Collabera X www.collabera.com 

College of Charleston X http://gradschool.cofc.edu/ 

Columbia International University X www.ciu.edu 

CresCom Bank X www.haveanicebank.com 

Design The Sign LLC X X X X www.facebook.com/designthesign 

Digity Media X X www.digity.me 

Dunes Village Resort X X www.dunesvillage.com 

Elliott Beach Rentals X www.northmyrtlebeachtravel.com & www.myrtlebeachvacationrentals.com   

Enterprise Rent A Car X X http://careers.enterprise.com/

Environmental Staffing X X www.environmentalconstructionstaffing.com 

Express Employment Professionals X X www.expresspros.com/myrtlebeachsc 

Falk Family Chiropractic X X www.falkfamilychiropractic.com 

First Light Home Care X X http://www.firstlighthomecare.com/home-healthcare-myrtle-beach/ 

Go Ape! North Myrtle Beach X www.goape.com 

Grand Strand Miracle Leagues X www.GSMiracleLeagues.com 

Grand Strand School of Bartending X http://www.grandstrandbartending.com/
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Habitat for Humanity of Horry County X www.habitatmb.org 

Hilton Myrtle Beach Resort/Kingston Plantation/Embassy Suites X X www.hiltonworldwide.com 

Homewatch CareGivers X www.homewatchcaregivers.com/myrtle-Beach 

Horry County Democratic Party X www.horrydemocrats.org 

HTC (Horry Telephone Cooperative) X www.htcinc.net 

Inlet Printing Company X X X www.inletprinting.com 

Jade Security X X Www.jade-security.com

Kate Spade X www.katespade.com 

Lack's Beach Service X www.lacksbeachlifeguards.com  

Lewis Truck Lines X X www.lewistrucklines.com 

Lids X X X www.Lids.com 

LOFT Outlet / Ann Taylor Factory X http://www.anncareers.com/ 

Luxottica  (Sunglass Hut) X www.Luxottica.com 

Marine Corps Officer Selection Office- Columbia SC X www.facebook.com/osocolumbia  

Marriott Vacation Club X X X www.marriottvacationsworldwide.com 

MasterCorp Inc. X X www.mastercorp.com  

Myrtle Beach Marriott Resort & Spa X X www.meetatmyrtlebeach.com  

Myrtle Beach Pelicans X X www.Myrtlebeachpelicans.com  

Myrtle Beach Police Department X www.cityofmyrtlebeach.com 

MyrtleBeachSC.com X www.MyrtleBeachSC.com 

Native Sons X www.nativesons.com 

Navy Recruitment Office - Carolina Forest X http://www.navy.com/ 

North American Senior Benefits X www.nasbNation.com 

North Myrtle Beach Aquatic and Fitness Center X http://afc.nmb.us/ 

North Myrtle Beach Department of Public Safety X www.ps.nmb.us 

Olsten Staffing X X X X www.olsten.com 

PhysAssist Scribes X X www.iamscribe.com 

Political Connection, LLC X X http://polconn.applicantstack.com/x/openings 

Polo Ralph Lauren X X www.Ralphlauren.com 

Professional Plumbing Group X X www.ppg-inc.com 

Red Ventures X www.redventures.com 

Republic Finance X www.republicfinance.com 

SafeRack X X X X www.saferack.com 

Sea Mist Resort X X www.seamist.com 

Sherwin-Williams X X www.sherwin.com/mtp 

Singleton Eye Clinic X X www.SingletonEye.com 

SiteTech Systems X X www.sitetechsystems.com 

Skutchi Designs, Inc. X X www.skutchi.com  

South Carolina Department of Probation, Parole and Pardon Services X X www.dppps.sc.gov 

Springleaf Financial X X https://careers.springleaf.com/ 

Springmaid Beach Resort X X www.springmaidbeach.com 

StarTek X www.startek.com 

Strand Hospitality Services X X X www.strandhospitality.com 
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Teach For America - South Carolina X https://southcarolina.teachforamerica.org/

The Brandon Agency X X X www.thebrandonagency.com 

The Jackson Compaines/Ocean Lakes Service Corporation X www.thejacksoncompanies.com 

The Sun News X X X www.myrtlebeachonline.com 

The Trembley Group Real Estate Firm X http://www.thetrembleygroup.com/

The Westin Hilton Head Island Resort and Spa X www.westinhiltonheadisland.com 

T-Mobile operated by Express Stores X X www.Expstores.com 

Total Quality Logistics X www.tql.com 

Transamerica Agency Network X X X www.transamericanetwork.com  

U.S. National  Whitewater Center X X X www.usnwc.org 

University of South Carolina X X www.gradschool.sc.edu 

University of South Carolina School of Library and Information Science X www.sc.edu/cic 

United Parcel Service - UPS X https://www.jobs-ups.com 

US Customs and Border Protection X www.CBP.gov 

US Peace Corps X www.peacecorps.gov 

Verizon X X X X www.verizon.com/jobs 

Waccamaw Regional Council of Governments X www.wrcog.org 

Waddell & Reed X X www.waddell.com  

Waffle House, Inc. X www.whcareers.com 

Washington Internship Institute X X X www.wiidc.org 

Weichert Realtors Southern Coast X www.weichertcarolina.com

Wells Fargo Bank, N.A. X X www.wellsfargo.com/about/careers 

Westgate Resorts X X X www.westgateresorts.com 

WMBF News X X www.WMBFNews.com 

Wyndham  Vacation Ownership X X www.wvojobs.com 

Wyndham Destination Network X www.WYNDN.com

Yogi Bear's Jellystone Park at Daddy Joe's X X www.taborcityjellystone.com 
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